CLEARFIELD ARTS STUDIO THEATRE

CAST  wallof Sponsors

CAST has a Wall of Sponsors located prominently in the lobby for all patrons to see as they
enter. We encourage businesses, organizations, and individuals to sponsor a block.
The design is shown below.

This is an ongoing fundraiser until all blocks are filled.

Business/Organization/Individual Name

Contact Person

Phone

Email

Check Number

Date

Blocks will be sold on a first-come, first-served basis and come in the following sizes:

(12)12x12 12x12”
9x9”
(16)9x9
6x12”
(16) 6x12
3x12”
(16) 3x12
(14) 36 _ 3x6”
(16) 6x6 6x6”

Please mail checks and order form to
Clearfield Arts Studio Theatre
PO Box 613, Clearfield, PA 16830

$600

$400

$300

$200

$100

$200

To reserve your space, indicate the
size you would like by placing a
checkmark on the line provided. If
you’d simply like your
business/organization/individual
name displayed, list it above. If you'd
like your logo displayed, please check
the box below and email your logo to
ClearfieldArts@gmail.com.

'] Include Logo on Display
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