

Wall of Sponsors

CAST has a Wall of Sponsors located prominently in the lobby for all patrons to see as they enter. We encourage businesses, organizations, and individuals to sponsor a block.

The design is shown below.

This is an ongoing fundraiser until all blocks are filled.

Business/Organiz	ation/Individual Name		
Contact Person _			
Phone		Email	
Check Number		Date	2
Blocks wi	ll be sold on a first-c	ome, first-serv	ed basis and come in the following sizes:
(12)12x12	12 x1	.12" \$600	To reserve your space, indicate the size you would like by placing a
(16) 9 _x 9	9x9′	\$400	checkmark on the line provided. If
(10) 9x9	6x12	2" \$300	business/organization/individual name displayed, list it above. If you'd
(16) 6x12 (16) 3x12	3x12	2" \$200	like your logo displayed, please check the box below and email your logo to ClearfieldArts@gmail.com.
(14) 3x6	3x6"	\$100	Cicarricia Arts@gman.com.
(16) 6 _x 6	6x6"	' \$200	☐ Include Logo on Display

Please mail checks and order form to Clearfield Arts Studio Theatre PO Box 613, Clearfield, PA 16830

